
City of Lawrence Travel Expense

Travel for August 2016

Fire MedicalDepartment

Mark Tom Markus San Antonio, Tx Fire Chief Conference

8/16/2016

8/20/2016

$630.46

$256.00

$345.96

$50.00

$1,282.42

Last Name First Name Supervisor Destination Purpose

Leave Date

Return Date

Hotel/Lodging

Total Meals

Transportation

Registrations

Total

Bradford

Sean Mark Bradford San Antonio, Tx Fire Rescue Int Conference

8/16/2016

8/20/2016

$347.92

$256.00

$345.00

$495.00

$1,443.92

Last Name First Name Supervisor Destination Purpose

Leave Date

Return Date

Hotel/Lodging

Total Meals

Transportation

Registrations

Total

Coffey

Douglas Mark Bradford San Antonio, Tx FRI Conference-Education

8/16/2016

8/20/2016

$347.92

$256.00

$367.96

$535.00

$1,506.88

Last Name First Name Supervisor Destination Purpose

Leave Date

Return Date

Hotel/Lodging

Total Meals

Transportation

Registrations

Total

Green

Paul Doug Green Emmetsburg, MD Hazardous Material Code Class

8/13/2016

8/20/2016

$0.00

$167.32

$0.00

$0.00

$167.32

Last Name First Name Supervisor Destination Purpose

Leave Date

Return Date

Hotel/Lodging

Total Meals

Transportation

Registrations

Total

Schneider

Lyle Mark Bradford San Antonio, Tx Chiefs Conference

8/16/2016

8/20/2016

$347.92

$256.00

$367.96

$535.00

$1,506.88

Last Name First Name Supervisor Destination Purpose

Leave Date

Return Date

Hotel/Lodging

Total Meals

Transportation

Registrations

Total

Schwartz



Bill Mark Bradford San Antonio, Tx Fire Rescue International Conf

8/16/2016

8/20/2016

$695.84

$256.00

$367.96

$50.00

$1,369.80

Last Name First Name Supervisor Destination Purpose

Leave Date

Return Date

Hotel/Lodging

Total Meals

Transportation

Registrations

Total

Stark

Justin Mark Bradford San Antonio, Tx Fire Rescue Int. Conference

8/16/2016

8/20/2016

$347.92

$256.00

$420.21

$495.00

$1,519.13

Last Name First Name Supervisor Destination Purpose

Leave Date

Return Date

Hotel/Lodging

Total Meals

Transportation

Registrations

Total

Temple

Steven Doug Green Emmetsburg, MD Hazardous Material Code Class

8/13/2016

8/20/2016

$0.00

$167.32

$0.00

$0.00

$167.32

Last Name First Name Supervisor Destination Purpose

Leave Date

Return Date

Hotel/Lodging

Total Meals

Transportation

Registrations

Total

Weaver

Public WorksDepartment

David Charles Soules Anaheim, Ca ITE Annual Meeting

8/13/2016

8/17/2016

$369.89

$275.20

$678.79

$495.00

$1,818.88

Last Name First Name Supervisor Destination Purpose

Leave Date

Return Date

Hotel/Lodging

Total Meals

Transportation

Registrations

Total

Woosley


